®
PolyPro XL capsule and mini cartridge fi lters are designed for critical, small
volume fi lter applications in the pharmaceutical, bioprocess, fi ne chemical, and
microelectronics markets. They contain pleated, graded density, absolute-rated,
polypropylene fi lter media providing excellent retention of particles at fast fl ow
rates. The all-polypropylene construction offers superior chemical resistance
and durability in demanding process applications.
Constructed with the innovative Advanced Pleat Technology™ (APT) combining

E-mail: infocuno-europe@mmm.com
Web site address: www.3m.eu
PolyPro XL Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
 Removal
Rating Confi guration Nominal
Length
Vent O-ring
Option
Packaging
Code Option
PPG 020 – 0.2 μm
060 – 0.6 μm
120 – 1.2 μm
250 – 2.5 μm
500 – 5.0 μm
10C – 10 μm
C - Capsule 01 – 1 ½”
02 – 5”
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
01 – single pack
02 – 3 pack
03 – 20 pack
WARRANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12 months from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when such equipment is used in accordance with instructions furnished by Seller
and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any unauthorized alteration or modifi cation of the equipment by Buyer will void this warranty. Seller’s liability under this warranty shall be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B. point of manufacture,
of any defective equipment or part which, having been returned to the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined by the Seller to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED,
AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY OTHER MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of profi ts or other direct or indirect costs, expenses,
losses or consequential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or components in corporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
CUNO and PolyPro are registered trademarks of 3M Company used under license.
DOC01009
LITCPPXLDM.EU - 0701
 End Connection
A – 1 ½ “ sanitary fl ange
B – ½ “ (14 mm) hose barb
C – ¼ “ MNPT
D – 3/8 ” FNPT
E – ¼ “- 5/16 ”- 3/8 ”
      tapered hose barb
PolyPro XL Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
 Removal
Rating Confi guration Nominal
Length
Vent O-ring
Option
Packaging
Code Option
PPG 020 – 0.2 μm
060 – 0.6 μm
120 – 1.2 μm
250 – 2.5 μm
500 – 5.0 μm
10C – 10 μm
M -Mini
     Cartridge
01 – 1 ½”
02 – 5”
N – None 06 – 6 pack
 End Connection
A – Standard